
SPCSA Contacts by Topic 
Topic Staff Member Email Phone 

Academic Performance Framework Selcuk Ozdemir selcuk@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3397 

Accountability Brandon Gaytan brandongaytan@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3392 

Assessments Mary Holsclaw kholsclaw@spcsa.nv.gov    775-531-3393 

Canvas Marinna Cutler SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1361 

Charter Contract Amendments 
(Ex. expansion, facilities, financing) 

Danny Peltier dpeltier@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3398 

Charter Contract Renewal Danny Peltier dpeltier@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3398 

Parent Complaints/Concerns Lidia Sedano SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1369 

Epicenter Access Molly Burkhardt mburkhardt@spcsa.nv.gov 725-281-1360 

Financial Performance Framework Nate Hanson natehanson@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3399 

Grants (Applications, Amendments, and Reimbursements)   

AB 495 Kristine Myers kmyers@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3382 

ARP CTE Alissa Troxell alissatroxell@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1376 

ARP ESSER (First 2/3 Allocation) Alissa Troxell alissatroxell@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1376 

ARP ESSER (Final 1/3 Allocation) Paige Peck ppeck@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3387 

ARP ESSER Summer and Afterschool Paige Peck ppeck@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3387 

BSCA Paige Peck ppeck@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3387 

ECILP Paige Peck ppeck@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3387 

IDEA (Including ARP IDEA) Alissa Troxell alissatroxell@spcsa.nv.gov 725-281-1376 

McKinney-Vento (incl ARP HCY II) Paige Peck ppeck@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3387 

Pre-K Paige Peck ppeck@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3387 

Project AWARE Kristine Myers kmyers@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3382 

Title I Kristine Myers kmyers@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3382 

Title I, 1003a Kristine Myers kmyers@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3382 

Title II Kristine Myers kmyers@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3382 

Title III ELL & Immigrant Kimberly Rombardo krombardo@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3383 

Title IV Kimberly Rombardo krombardo@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3383  

Grants (Program/Implementation)    

IDEA (Special Education) 
504 Plans 

Sara Jorgensen 
Jackie Working 

SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3380 

Nursing  Lidia Sedano SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1369 

Pre-K Connie Zeller czeller@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3388 

Title I (Foster Care, McKinney-Vento, 
Homeless Youth, CSI/TSI/ATSI Schools) 

Brettani Weinhold SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1373 

Title II Brettani Weinhold  SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1373 

Title III (ELL & Immigrant) Lidia Sedano SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1369 

Title IV Brettani Weinhold SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1373 

Grant Management System Access https://forms.monday.com/forms/00a1ad40444f377ed114efa1618298d7?r=use1 

Grant Monitoring 
SPCSA Monitoring 
Email 

monitoring@spcsa.nv.gov   

Governance Standards Samantha King Powell Samanthaking@spcsa.nv.gov 725-281-1367 

Legal Samantha King Powell Samanthaking@spcsa.nv.gov 725-281-1367 

New Charter School Application Danny Peltier dpeltier@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3398 

Organizational Performance Framework Danny Peltier dpeltier@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3398 

Project AWARE & MTSS Erin Walker ErinWalker@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1372 

Public Records Request & Media Melissa Mackedon Publicinformation@spcsa.nv.gov 725-281-1367 
Pupil Centered Funding Plan Nate Hanson natehanson@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3399 

Revolving Loan Nate Hanson natehanson@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3399 

SafeVoice Lidia Sedano SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1369 

School Budgets Nate Hanson natehanson@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3399 

School Performance Plans (SPPs) Brettani Weinhold SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1373 

School Safety Lidia Sedano SchoolSupport@spcsa.nv.gov  725-281-1369 

Site Evaluations Selcuk Ozdemir selcuk@spcsa.nv.gov  775-531-3397 
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SPCSA Board Meetings Teresa Potter Tpotter@spcsa.nv.gov 775-281-1367 

Transportation Funding Jennifer Villanueva jenniferv@spcsa.nv.gov 775-531-3386 

Weekly Email to School Leaders Teresa Potter Tpotter@spcsa.nv.gov 725-281-1367 
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